W WEARWELL

Categories & Applications

Suitable Environment

UltraSoft Diamond-Plate SpongeCote - Black

with Yellow Borders

Group 414BYL

Wearwell Diamond-Plate SpongeCote anti-fatigue mats are the #1 MOST
POPULAR mats used in industry. They provide outstanding relief while
outlasting and outperforming other alternatives.

Wearwell 414 and 415 Diamond-Plate SpongeCote anti-fatigue mats are
made of superior materials which result in up to 3x longer life than
competitors sold at the same price.

Wearwell 414 and 415 Diamond-Plate mats are in stock and ready to ship,
usually within 48 hours or less from receipt of order.

Wearwell 414 and 415 Diamond-Plate SpongeCote mats are the ONLY
products of their type available that can be fully customized to virtually any
shape or size.

Nitricell is the "Best" option on Wearwell's Good-Better-Best spectrum of
Diamond-Plate matting alternatives. It provides maximum overall Return on
Investment.

Manufacturing, assembly lines, airports, workshops, garages, warehouse pick
and pack, commercial and retail check-out counters.

Dry floors with an occasional spill. Avoid constant pooling fluids. Clean with a
neutral PH cleaner.

Customization Options C3 - Full Custom (Length, Width, Shape)

Solid or Drainage Solid
Material PVC Surface With Nitrile Infused Sponge
Recycled >50%
Warranty Lifetime

Property
Flammability
Taber Abrasion
Temperature Range
Coefficient of Friction
Compression Deflection
Tear Strength
ESD Rating
Dielectric Strength

SKU uUpC

Test / Result
MVSS 302 /'A'; Rating
ASTM D 3884 / 1% loss
10to 140 F
ASTM F1677 / Dry: COF = .68 / Wet: COF = .17
ASTM D575 - 6.2psi @ 25% =.24" distance compressed
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Color Thickness Dimensions Stock Part UOM



414.1516x2x3BYL

414.1516x2x75BYL
414.1516x3x10BYL
414.1516x3x20BYL
414.1516x3x5BYL

414.1516x3x75BYL
414.1516x4x75BYL
414.1516x5x75BYL
414.1516x6x75BYL

715411261512
715411261789
715411262335
715411765621
715411262328
715411262595
715411263134
715411621217
715411623105

Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow

15/16 In.
15/16 In.
15/16 In.
15/16 In.
15/16 In.
15/16 In.
15/16 In.
15/16 In.
15/16 In.

24 mm)
24 mm)
24 mm)
24 mm)
24 mm)
24 mm)
24 mm)
24 mm)
24 mm)
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2'x 3

2'x 75
3'x 10
3'x 20'
3'x 5

3'x75'
4' x 75
5'x 75
6'x75'
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