## **WWEARWELL**



https://wearwell.com/

## **UltraSoft Diamond-Plate SpongeCote - Black** with Yellow Borders

**Group 414BYL** 

Wearwell Diamond-Plate SpongeCote anti-fatigue mats are the **#1 MOST POPULAR** mats used in industry. They provide outstanding relief while outlasting and outperforming other alternatives.

Wearwell 414 and 415 Diamond-Plate SpongeCote anti-fatigue mats are made of superior materials which result in up to 3x longer life than competitors sold at the same price.

Wearwell 414 and 415 Diamond-Plate mats are in stock and ready to ship, usually within 48 hours or less from receipt of order.

Wearwell 414 and 415 Diamond-Plate SpongeCote mats are the ONLY products of their type available that can be fully customized to virtually any shape or size.

Nitricell is the "Best" option on Wearwell's Good-Better-Best spectrum of Diamond-Plate matting alternatives. It provides maximum overall Return on Investment.

Categories & Applications	Manufacturing, assembly lines, airports, workshops, garages, warehouse pick and pack, commercial and retail check-out counters.
Suitable Environment	Dry floors with an occasional spill. Avoid constant pooling fluids. Clean with a neutral PH cleaner.
<b>Customization Options</b>	C3 - Full Custom (Length, Width, Shape)
Solid or Drainage	Solid
Material	PVC Surface With Nitrile Infused Sponge
Recycled	>50%
Warranty	Lifetime

Property	Test / Result
Flammability	MVSS 302 / 'A'; Rating
Taber Abrasion	ASTM D 3884 / 1% loss
Temperature Range	10 to 140 F
Coefficient of Friction	ASTM F1677 / Dry: COF = .68 / Wet: COF = .17
Compression Deflection	ASTM D575 - 6.2psi @ 25% =.24" distance compressed
Tear Strength	Not Available
ESD Rating	Not Available
Dielectric Strength	Not Available

SKU	UPC	Color	Thickness	Dimensions	Stock Part	UOM
-----	-----	-------	-----------	------------	------------	-----

414.1516x2x3BYL	715411261512	Black/Yellow	15/16 In. (24 mm)	2' x 3'	Υ	EA
414.1516x2x75BYL	715411261789	Black/Yellow	15/16 In. (24 mm)	2' x 75'	Υ	RL
414.1516x3x10BYL	715411262335	Black/Yellow	15/16 In. (24 mm)	3' x 10'	Υ	EA
414.1516x3x20BYL	715411765621	Black/Yellow	15/16 In. (24 mm)	3' x 20'	N	EA
414.1516x3x5BYL	715411262328	Black/Yellow	15/16 In. (24 mm)	3' x 5'	Υ	EA
414.1516x3x75BYL	715411262595	Black/Yellow	15/16 In. (24 mm)	3' x 75'	Υ	RL
414.1516x4x75BYL	715411263134	Black/Yellow	15/16 In. (24 mm)	4' x 75'	Υ	RL
414.1516x5x75BYL	715411621217	Black/Yellow	15/16 In. (24 mm)	5' x 75'	Υ	RL
414.1516x6x75BYL	715411623105	Black/Yellow	15/16 In. (24 mm)	6' x 75'	Υ	RL